
Week Commencing 08/09/25
Calendar Events

Reminders and Assembly Rota

Please remember
 to follow the

 one way system
 around school

Face to Face or Virtual

Monday - 9/8/25 - INTERNATIONAL LITERACY 
DAY
Call to action for universal literacy.

Mon Year 7 VIA

Face To 

Face

Tues Year 8 VIA

Wed Year 9 VIA

Thur Year 10 VIA

Fri Year 11 VIA

Calendar Events 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 2 Y10 London 

Trip

Sports Fixtures

DATE SPORT RETURN LOCATION







Uniform Reminders

Boys 

• Blazer and year group tie

• Pale blue shirt (Years 7 - 10)

• White shirt (Year 11)

• Plain black trousers (not jeans)

• Black/grey socks

• Navy V-neck pullover with school crest 
(Optional to be worn under the blazer)

• Plain black shoes (No trainers or canvas shoes)

Girls 

• Blazer and year group tie

• Pale blue shirt - Revere collar is not allowed (Years 7 - 10)

• White shirt - Revere collar is not allowed (Year 11)

• Black tailored trousers (not skinny trousers or leggings, straight 
leg only), or Black knee length pleated skirt.

• Black or white socks or black tights

• Plain black flat walking shoes – Max. heel height 4cms. Max Sole 
2cms

• Navy V-neck pullover with school crest 
(Optional to be worn under the blazer)

• Muslim girls may wear a navy-blue hijab and a navy blue kameez, 
abaya or maxi skirt with black trousers. Students are expected to 
wear a tie and blazer with their kameez, abaya or maxi.

Uniform concern logs can be viewed by parents by accessing the My Child at School website/app: 

https://www.mychildatschool.com/MCAS/MCSParentLogin. The website/app can also be used to track House Points, sanctions (including 

C1’s, C2’s, BRR and Homework Concerns), your child’s academic progress and key messages regarding attendance and attitude to learning. 

We strongly advise you gain access to this and review it regularly to enable you to work alongside us from home. 

Please see key reminders regarding proper uniform below to help you and your child ensure they are meeting the schools’ expectations and 

are able to wear their uniform with pride: 

Students should not wear hoodies or sweatshirts under their blazers at any time, including breaks or lunchtimes. 

https://www.mychildatschool.com/MCAS/MCSParentLogin


THANK YOU! 

Please can you continue to send in any items of Uniform you no 

longer require, especially blazers, and if you would like to swap 

sizes, please pop in and ask for Mrs Kinsey or Miss Littleford, or 

visit Pastoral. 

**  We are in need of shoes, trainers 

and PE Kit, as well as blazers and 

ties**

Please drop off any donations in 

reception. 

Your contributions really do make a difference. 

We are really grateful for your support, 

Thankyou – Mrs Kinsey – Deputy DSL 





  RESPECT RESILIENCE RESPONSIBILITY



  RESPECT RESILIENCE RESPONSIBILITY

The Charlton Virtue in Focus is:

Compassion





Look out for a purple lanyard
If you see a member of staff wearing a purple 

lanyard, this means they are a designated 

safeguarding lead.

They have had specific training for dealing with 

any safeguarding matters that you may have.

If you have any worries or concerns do not 

hesitate to go to them to report any 

safeguarding concerns or for help and advice. 

These are Charlton’s main DSL’s:











Hurrah!

Since the Start of Term
100%

Tutor group 

7.09,7.01,7.02,7.04,9.03,10.5 & 9.04



Top house this week:
Hawthorn

House Activities 
HOUSE POINTS

Birch 1754

Willow 1841

Hawthorn 2153

Sycamore 1187

House Weekly Points

Willow 1841
Sycamore 1187
Birch 1754
Hawthorn 2153



Cumulative Tutor Points so far this term:
7-01 336

7-02 176

7-03 504

7-04 484

7-05 172

7-06 262

7-07 362

7-08 318

7-09 298

8-01 49

8-02 94

8-03 51

8-04 35

8-05 101

8-06 175

8-07 201

8-08 109

8-09 110

9-01 44

9-02 26

9-03 60

9-04 244

9-05 164

9-06 109

9-07 52

9-08 152

9-09 108

10-01 126

10-02 57

10-03 66

10-04 76

10-05 122

10-06 219

10-07 406

10-08 110

10-09 64

11-01 96

11-02 169

11-03 140

11-04 115

11-05 111

11-06 107

11-07 168

11-08 179

11-09 124





Follow our Instagram accounts to see the wonderful work 
created by the talented students here at Charlton!

@charltonschoolgeo

@charltonschoolexpressivearts

@charltonschoolmedia

@charltonschoolpe

@charltonschoolart

@Charltonschoolrevision



Calculators are available to buy from the 
finance office in school for £11.

Essential Equipment
▪ 2x Pens 

▪ 1x Pencil

▪ Red pen for Close The Gap work

▪ Ruler 

▪ Scientific Calculator 

▪ Protractor













ART CLUB 



After School/Lunch Extra Curricular Activities

Our full extra curricular 

timetable will be in next 

weeks bulletin!
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